	Место
	Итог
	Леон
	Гараж
	Мост
	Общеж.
	Октябрьск
	Стройка
	Садик
	Парк
	Заправка
	16 шк.
	Итог

	1
	Ультра
	1:17
	0:26
	0:25
(средн.)
	1:07
	1:14
	0:54
	0:39
	1:11
	0:54
	0:20
	8:27

	2
	Алор
	1:14
	0:23
	0:25
(средн.)
	1:04
	1:04
	1:07
	0:52
	1:13
	0:30
	0:37
	8:29

	3
	Банда
	0:54
	0:40
	0:25
(средн.)
	0:40
	1:14
	1:25
	0:56
	1:08
	0:24
	0:56
	8:42

	4
	Инфинити
	1:17
	0:53
	0:25
(средн.)
	0:48
	1:03
	1:18
	0:42
	0:43
	0:23
	1:20
	8:57 

	5
	Штурм
	1:05
	0:36
	0:25
(средн.)
	0:46
	0:57
	1:23
	1:20
	0:26
	1:10
	1:30 (слито)
	9:38 (-10 минут за бонус) 9:28

	6
	Форпост
	1:01
	0:56
	0:25
(средн.)
	0:54
	0:52
	1:19
	1:20
	1:30 (слито)
	0:47
	1:05
	10:09


